 28 23 29-1
Honeywell Network Video Recorder
A&E Specifications
GENERAL
SECTION INCLUDES
Provide a high definition camera system for video surveillance, including design, supply, installation
and commissioning.
RELATED SECTIONS

HN35040101: 4 Chs NVR 4k (8 Mp) Support, H.265/H.264, 4 Chs POE, Stream
 28 23 29-5
Encryption,1 TB,1HD
HN35040102: 4 Chs NVR 4k (8 Mp) Support, H.265/H.264, 4 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 2 TB,1HD
HN35040104: 4 Chs NVR 4k (8 Mp) Support, H.265/H.264, 4 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 4 TB,1HD
HN35040106: 4 Chs NVR 4k (8 Mp) Support, H.265/H.264, 4 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 6 TB,1HD
HN35040108: 4 Chs NVR 4k (8 Mp) Support, H.265/H.264, 4 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 8 TB,1HD
HN35040110: 4 Chs NVR 4k (8 Mp) Support, H.265/H.264, 4 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 10 TB,1HD
HN35080200: 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 0 TB,2HD
HN35080202: 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 2 TB,2HD
HN35080204: 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 4 TB,2HD
HN35080208: 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 8 TB,2HD
HN35080210: 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 10 TB.2HD
HN35080216: 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 16 TB.2HD
HN35160200: 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 0 TB,2HD
HN35160204: 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 4 TB,2HD
HN35160208: 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 8 TB,2HD
HN35160210: 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 10TB,2HD
HN35160216: 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 16 TB,2HD
HN35160220: 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, Stream
Encryption, 20 TB,2HD
HN35040100N: H.265 4CH NVR 0TB, 1HDD, Non-PoE
HN35080100N: H.265 8CH NVR 0TB, 1HDD, Non-PoE
HN35160200N: H.265 16CH NVR 0TB, 2HDD, Non-PoE
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
A. NVR: The NVR shall contain the recording engine, database of all network connected
 28 23 29-6

 28 23 29-9
HN350401xx/HN35040100N/HN35080100N: 10/100Mbps Ethernet (RJ-45) x 1
HN350802xx/HN351602xx/HN35160200N: 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet (RJ-45)
x 1
8. Monitor Output: HDMI x 1 (4K Max), VGA x1 (1080P)
9. Unit Dimensions:
HN350401xx/ HN35040100N/HN35080100N:: 255.0 × 237.3 × 45.3 mm (10.04 ×
9.34 × 1.78 inch)
HN350802xx/HN351602xx/HN35160200N: 372.0 × 313.3 × 46.5 mm (14.65 ×
12.33 × 1.83 inch)
10. Unit Weight (Without HDD):
HN350401xx: 1 kg (2.20 lb) without HDD
HN350802xx: 2.65 kg (5.84 lb) without HDD
HN351602xx: 2.75 kg (6.05 lb) without HDD
HN35160200N: 2.65 kg (5.84 lb) without HDD
HN35040100N/HN35080100N: 0.8 kg (1.76 lb) without HDD
B. The 35 Series NVR shall have the following electrical specifications:
1. Power Supply: 100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz
2. Power Consumption:
• HN350401xx: